
 
 

2026-2027 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE  

​
TUITION ​
 

K4​ $6,800 or $567/month 
 
Kindergarten–5th Grade ​ $8,000 or $667/month​  
(Schedule: 8:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.) 
 
Children of active pastors ​ $4,000 or $335/month 
 
Discount for multiple children​ Full tuition for first child; 10% off tuition for each additional child 
 
Children of Employees​ 50% off tuition for the year 

 

  

NEW STUDENT APPLICATION FEES 
 

New Student #1 ​ $150 ​ ​
New Student #2 ​ $130​
New Student #3 ​ $100​
New Student #4 or more        $80​
 
NOTE: Reduced rates apply only when students in one family apply for the same school year. 

​

FEES​
​

​ Enrollment Fee (All Grade Levels)​ ​ $250 (Due two weeks from the acceptance letter)​
​ Curriculum/Supply Fee (Due July 1)​​ K4 Class - $250      All other grade levels - $500 

 
 

IMPORTANT NOTES ​
 

▪ Tuition payment schedules run monthly from May 1 through April 30 over twelve (12) months. If a student 
enrolls after May 1, their tuition will be spread over the remaining months in the draft schedule.  
▪ Late enrollees are prorated on the number of days attending. Tuition balance must be paid in full by April 
30.  
▪ Additional fees may apply for student-specific activities (e.g., field trips, electives, etc.).  
▪ If a student withdraws before December 31 (the end of the first semester) and tuition has been paid in full 
for the academic year, the person who paid the tuition will receive a 50% refund. After December 31, there 
will be NO REFUNDS of monies paid. Please review the withdrawal policy provided on the website. 
▪ Any bank fees or charges incurred in processing tuition payments, due to closure or lack of funds in 
family designated bank accounts, will be charged to the family. 
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